
                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 7045 Anelise Egge                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge                19:35.5  6:19 
      2 7113 Helen Carstens               10 North Crawford                   19:42.0  6:21 
      3 6972 Lauryn Bunn                  10 Fennimore                        21:41.0  6:59 
      4 7028 Hannah Munson                11 Hillsboro                        22:08.2  7:08 
      5 6930 Jackie Santiago              12 Brookwood                        22:10.4  7:09 
      6 7223 Erinn Sebion                 12 Westby                           22:41.3  7:19 
      7 7219 Kelsie Helgerson             12 Westby                           22:53.6  7:23 
      8 7152 Morgan Intihar                9 Sparta                           22:55.5  7:23 
      9 7159 Angie Talsky                 12 Sparta                           22:57.7  7:24 
     10 7221 Ellan Johnson                10 Westby                           22:58.3  7:24 
     11 6918 Samantha Atteln              11 Brookwood                        23:14.6  7:29 
     12 7217 Evelyn Gimurtu               12 Westby                           23:20.0  7:31 
     13 6928 Shelly Powell                11 Brookwood                        23:24.7  7:33 
     14 6920 Kimberlee Downing             9 Brookwood                        23:24.7  7:33 
     15 7214 Sierra Cade                  12 Westby                           23:31.0  7:35 
     16 6976 Brooklan Scheopp             12 Fennimore                        23:31.7  7:35 
     17 7220 Liza Jackson                 11 Westby                           23:33.6  7:35 
     18 7148 Emma Blackdeer                9 Sparta                           23:38.3  7:37 
     19 6931 Lainey Teynor                 9 Brookwood                        23:40.7  7:38 
     20 7225 Faith Welton                  9 Westby                           24:03.8  7:45 
     21 7215 Anna Dunnum                   9 Westby                           24:05.8  7:46 
     22 7094 Catrina Johnson              12 New Lisbon                       24:14.1  7:49 
     23 7043 Jessica Coulthard            12 Kickapoo/La Farge                24:25.6  7:52 
     24 7153 Amanda Jaeger                 9 Sparta                           24:38.8  7:56 
     25 7055 Karlee Leatherberry          12 Kickapoo/La Farge                24:51.9  8:01 
     26 7140 Tenley Wopat                 10 Royall                           25:01.7  8:04 
     27 7139 Madeline Wainwright          10 Royall                           25:02.3  8:04 
     28 7030 Megan Salisbury              10 Hillsboro                        25:03.8  8:05 
     29 7048 Colene Grefe                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge                25:07.1  8:06 
     30 7023 Mia Brown                    11 Hillsboro                        25:08.3  8:06 
     31 7179 Sophia Kimble                10 Viroqua                          25:18.4  8:09 
     32 7157 Lily Schmitz                 11 Sparta                           25:20.5  8:10 
     33 7050 Tahmara Hendrickson          10 Kickapoo/La Farge                25:21.1  8:10 
     34 7062 Ellie Vielhaber               9 Kickapoo/La Farge                25:29.0  8:13 
     35 7158 Emma Smith                   12 Sparta                           25:47.0  8:18 
     36 6919 Autumn Coleman                9 Brookwood                        25:51.0  8:20 
     37 7222 Abbie Larrington             11 Westby                           25:54.5  8:21 
     38 7021 Payton Auel                  12 Hillsboro                        25:56.0  8:21 
     39 7031 Savannah Urban               11 Hillsboro                        26:01.2  8:23 
     40 7114 Kloee Chamberlain            10 North Crawford                   26:07.3  8:25 
     41 7154 Nadia Laufenberg              9 Sparta                           26:11.4  8:26 
     42 7161 Lily Wiegand                  9 Sparta                           26:13.0  8:27 
     43 7110 Martha Bransky               12 North Crawford                   26:24.9  8:31 
     44 6971 Victoria Bonilla             11 Fennimore                        26:40.1  8:36 
     45 7024 Shelby Brown                  9 Hillsboro                        26:48.4  8:38 
     46 7155 Cristina Matias-Escalante    11 Sparta                           26:49.8  8:39 
     47 6975 Mariah Kopp                  11 Fennimore                        26:56.9  8:41 
     48 7065 Ireland Wiegel               11 Kickapoo/La Farge                26:58.2  8:41 
     49 7019 Jaline Attignol              12 Hillsboro                        27:31.5  8:52 
     50 7095 Molly Wiese                  12 New Lisbon                       27:33.0  8:53 
     51 7027 Mackenzie Morris             12 Hillsboro                        27:41.8  8:55 
     52 7029 Katrine Pedersen             12 Hillsboro                        27:48.5  8:58 
     53 7116 Kayla Coy                     9 North Crawford                   27:51.6  8:59 
     54 7063 Sarah Vielhaber              11 Kickapoo/La Farge                27:56.2  9:00 
     55 7022 McKenzie Bell                11 Hillsboro                        27:59.3  9:01 
     56 6923 Abigail Hock                 10 Brookwood                        27:59.5  9:01 
     57 6924 Eliabeth Hock                11 Brookwood                        27:59.8  9:01 
     58 7150 Esmerelda Hernandez           9 Sparta                           28:06.8  9:03 
     59 7093 Amber Greene                 12 New Lisbon                       28:13.8  9:06 
     60 7213 Melody Berg                  11 Westby                           28:46.6  9:16 
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                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ================================ ======= ===== 
     61 7160 Edith Valsco-Hernandez        9 Sparta                           29:11.0  9:24 
     62 7020 Andrea Auel                  10 Hillsboro                        29:38.2  9:33 
     63 7054 Mia Jaynes                    9 Kickapoo/La Farge                29:59.4  9:40 
     64 7115 Grace Corlis                 12 North Crawford                   30:15.9  9:45 
     65 7156 Eloisa Ramirez               10 Sparta                           30:26.6  9:48 
     66 6968 Karmyn Jarzemski             12 De Soto                          30:40.0  9:53 
     67 7124 Katie Schellhorn             11 North Crawford                   31:01.9 10:00 
     68 7053 Josefine Jaynes              11 Kickapoo/La Farge                31:13.2 10:03 
     69 7042 Haven Carley                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge                31:59.9 10:18 
     70 6967 Michelle Berra                9 De Soto                          32:00.7 10:19 
     71 7136 Taylor Knoepke                9 Royall                           33:37.6 10:50 
     72 7025 Kelsi Grivois                12 Hillsboro                        34:23.2 11:05 
     73 7149 Ashley Gudino                 9 Sparta                           34:34.7 11:08 
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                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7045 Anelise Egge                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:35.5  6:19 
      2    2 7113 Helen Carstens               10 North Crawford                 19:42.0  6:21 
      3      6972 Lauryn Bunn                  10 Fennimore                      21:41.0  6:59 
      4    3 7028 Hannah Munson                11 Hillsboro                      22:08.2  7:08 
      5    4 6930 Jackie Santiago              12 Brookwood                      22:10.4  7:09 
      6    5 7223 Erinn Sebion                 12 Westby                         22:41.3  7:19 
      7    6 7219 Kelsie Helgerson             12 Westby                         22:53.6  7:23 
      8    7 7152 Morgan Intihar                9 Sparta                         22:55.5  7:23 
      9    8 7159 Angie Talsky                 12 Sparta                         22:57.7  7:24 
     10    9 7221 Ellan Johnson                10 Westby                         22:58.3  7:24 
     11   10 6918 Samantha Atteln              11 Brookwood                      23:14.6  7:29 
     12   11 7217 Evelyn Gimurtu               12 Westby                         23:20.0  7:31 
     13   12 6928 Shelly Powell                11 Brookwood                      23:24.7  7:33 
     14   13 6920 Kimberlee Downing             9 Brookwood                      23:24.7  7:33 
     15   14 7214 Sierra Cade                  12 Westby                         23:31.0  7:35 
     16      6976 Brooklan Scheopp             12 Fennimore                      23:31.7  7:35 
     17   15 7220 Liza Jackson                 11 Westby                         23:33.6  7:35 
     18   16 7148 Emma Blackdeer                9 Sparta                         23:38.3  7:37 
     19   17 6931 Lainey Teynor                 9 Brookwood                      23:40.7  7:38 
     20   18 7225 Faith Welton                  9 Westby                         24:03.8  7:45 
     21      7094 Catrina Johnson              12 New Lisbon                     24:14.1  7:49 
     22   19 7043 Jessica Coulthard            12 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:25.6  7:52 
     23   20 7153 Amanda Jaeger                 9 Sparta                         24:38.8  7:56 
     24   21 7055 Karlee Leatherberry          12 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:51.9  8:01 
     25      7140 Tenley Wopat                 10 Royall                         25:01.7  8:04 
     26      7139 Madeline Wainwright          10 Royall                         25:02.3  8:04 
     27   22 7030 Megan Salisbury              10 Hillsboro                      25:03.8  8:05 
     28   23 7048 Colene Grefe                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:07.1  8:06 
     29   24 7023 Mia Brown                    11 Hillsboro                      25:08.3  8:06 
     30      7179 Sophia Kimble                10 Viroqua                        25:18.4  8:09 
     31   25 7157 Lily Schmitz                 11 Sparta                         25:20.5  8:10 
     32   26 7050 Tahmara Hendrickson          10 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:21.1  8:10 
     33   27 7062 Ellie Vielhaber               9 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:29.0  8:13 
     34   28 7158 Emma Smith                   12 Sparta                         25:47.0  8:18 
     35   29 6919 Autumn Coleman                9 Brookwood                      25:51.0  8:20 
     36   30 7021 Payton Auel                  12 Hillsboro                      25:56.0  8:21 
     37   31 7031 Savannah Urban               11 Hillsboro                      26:01.2  8:23 
     38   32 7114 Kloee Chamberlain            10 North Crawford                 26:07.3  8:25 
     39   33 7154 Nadia Laufenberg              9 Sparta                         26:11.4  8:26 
     40   34 7110 Martha Bransky               12 North Crawford                 26:24.9  8:31 
     41      6971 Victoria Bonilla             11 Fennimore                      26:40.1  8:36 
     42   35 7024 Shelby Brown                  9 Hillsboro                      26:48.4  8:38 
     43      6975 Mariah Kopp                  11 Fennimore                      26:56.9  8:41 
     44   36 7065 Ireland Wiegel               11 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:58.2  8:41 
     45   37 7019 Jaline Attignol              12 Hillsboro                      27:31.5  8:52 
     46      7095 Molly Wiese                  12 New Lisbon                     27:33.0  8:53 
     47   38 7116 Kayla Coy                     9 North Crawford                 27:51.6  8:59 
     48   39 6923 Abigail Hock                 10 Brookwood                      27:59.5  9:01 
     49      7093 Amber Greene                 12 New Lisbon                     28:13.8  9:06 
     50   40 7115 Grace Corlis                 12 North Crawford                 30:15.9  9:45 
     51      6968 Karmyn Jarzemski             12 De Soto                        30:40.0  9:53 
     52   41 7124 Katie Schellhorn             11 North Crawford                 31:01.9 10:00 
     53      6967 Michelle Berra                9 De Soto                        32:00.7 10:19 
     54      7136 Taylor Knoepke                9 Royall                         33:37.6 10:50 
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                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    45  Westby                                (23:04.9  115:24.2 0:49.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Erinn Sebion              12 22:41.3
  2      6  Kelsie Helgerson          12 22:53.6
  3      9  Ellan Johnson             10 22:58.3
  4     11  Evelyn Gimurtu            12 23:20.0
  5     14  Sierra Cade               12 23:31.0
  6   ( 15) Liza Jackson              11 23:33.6
  7   ( 18) Faith Welton               9 24:03.8
  
  2.    56  Brookwood                             (23:11.1  115:55.1 1:30.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Jackie Santiago           12 22:10.4
  2     10  Samantha Atteln           11 23:14.6
  3     12  Shelly Powell             11 23:24.7
  4     13  Kimberlee Downing          9 23:24.7
  5     17  Lainey Teynor              9 23:40.7
  6   ( 29) Autumn Coleman             9 25:51.0
  7   ( 39) Abigail Hock              10 27:59.5
  
  3.    76  Sparta                                (23:54.2  119:30.8 2:25.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Morgan Intihar             9 22:55.5
  2      8  Angie Talsky              12 22:57.7
  3     16  Emma Blackdeer             9 23:38.3
  4     20  Amanda Jaeger              9 24:38.8
  5     25  Lily Schmitz              11 25:20.5
  6   ( 28) Emma Smith                12 25:47.0
  7   ( 33) Nadia Laufenberg           9 26:11.4
  
  4.    90  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (23:52.3  119:21.2 5:45.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Anelise Egge               9 19:35.5
  2     19  Jessica Coulthard         12 24:25.6
  3     21  Karlee Leatherberry       12 24:51.9
  4     23  Colene Grefe               9 25:07.1
  5     26  Tahmara Hendrickson       10 25:21.1
  6   ( 27) Ellie Vielhaber            9 25:29.0
  7   ( 36) Ireland Wiegel            11 26:58.2
  
  5.   110  Hillsboro                             (24:51.5  124:17.5 3:53.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Hannah Munson             11 22:08.2
  2     22  Megan Salisbury           10 25:03.8
  3     24  Mia Brown                 11 25:08.3
  4     30  Payton Auel               12 25:56.0
  5     31  Savannah Urban            11 26:01.2
  6   ( 35) Shelby Brown               9 26:48.4
  7   ( 37) Jaline Attignol           12 27:31.5
  
  6.   146  North Crawford                        (26:04.4  130:21.710:33.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Helen Carstens            10 19:42.0
  2     32  Kloee Chamberlain         10 26:07.3
  3     34  Martha Bransky            12 26:24.9
  4     38  Kayla Coy                  9 27:51.6
  5     40  Grace Corlis              12 30:15.9
  6   ( 41) Katie Schellhorn          11 31:01.9

Incomplete Teams:

Fennimore                            
           Lauryn Bunn 10, Brooklan Scheopp 12, Victoria Bonilla 11, Mariah Kopp 11



                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7215 Anna Dunnum                   9 Westby                         24:05.8  7:46 
      2      7222 Abbie Larrington             11 Westby                         25:54.5  8:21 
      3    1 7161 Lily Wiegand                  9 Sparta                         26:13.0  8:27 
      4    2 7155 Cristina Matias-Escalante    11 Sparta                         26:49.8  8:39 
      5    3 7027 Mackenzie Morris             12 Hillsboro                      27:41.8  8:55 
      6    4 7029 Katrine Pedersen             12 Hillsboro                      27:48.5  8:58 
      7      7063 Sarah Vielhaber              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              27:56.2  9:00 
      8    5 7022 McKenzie Bell                11 Hillsboro                      27:59.3  9:01 
      9      6924 Eliabeth Hock                11 Brookwood                      27:59.8  9:01 
     10    6 7150 Esmerelda Hernandez           9 Sparta                         28:06.8  9:03 
     11      7213 Melody Berg                  11 Westby                         28:46.6  9:16 
     12    7 7160 Edith Valsco-Hernandez        9 Sparta                         29:11.0  9:24 
     13    8 7020 Andrea Auel                  10 Hillsboro                      29:38.2  9:33 
     14      7054 Mia Jaynes                    9 Kickapoo/La Farge              29:59.4  9:40 
     15    9 7156 Eloisa Ramirez               10 Sparta                         30:26.6  9:48 
     16      7053 Josefine Jaynes              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:13.2 10:03 
     17      7042 Haven Carley                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:59.9 10:18 
     18   10 7025 Kelsi Grivois                12 Hillsboro                      34:23.2 11:05 
     19   11 7149 Ashley Gudino                 9 Sparta                         34:34.7 11:08 
     9/18/2018  7:12PM
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                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    25  Sparta                                (28:09.5  140:47.2 4:13.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Lily Wiegand               9 26:13.0
  2      2  Cristina Matias-Escalante 11 26:49.8
  3      6  Esmerelda Hernandez        9 28:06.8
  4      7  Edith Valsco-Hernandez     9 29:11.0
  5      9  Eloisa Ramirez            10 30:26.6
  6   ( 11) Ashley Gudino              9 34:34.7
  
  2.    30  Hillsboro                             (29:30.2  147:31.0 6:41.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Mackenzie Morris          12 27:41.8
  2      4  Katrine Pedersen          12 27:48.5
  3      5  McKenzie Bell             11 27:59.3
  4      8  Andrea Auel               10 29:38.2
  5     10  Kelsi Grivois             12 34:23.2

Incomplete Teams:

Westby                               
           Anna Dunnum  9, Abbie Larrington 11, Melody Berg 11

Kickapoo/La Farge                    
           Sarah Vielhaber 11, Mia Jaynes  9, Josefine Jaynes 11, Haven Carley 12

Brookwood                            
           Eliabeth Hock 11



                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7111 Sarah Bransky                 7 North Crawford                 13:07.9  6:34 
      2  349 Denali Huebner                8 Westby Middle School           13:08.3  6:35 
      3  350 Audra Johnson                 8 Westby Middle School           13:21.1  6:41 
      4 6922 Katie Gruen                   8 Brookwood                      13:25.5  6:43 
      5 6926 Amelia Muellenberg            7 Brookwood                      13:30.1  6:46 
      6 6927 Meghan Nelson                 8 Brookwood                      13:43.7  6:52 
      7 6999 Gwen Johnson                  7 Fennimore Middle School        13:47.2  6:54 
      8 6925 Alexis Lacy                   7 Brookwood                      14:03.5  7:02 
      9 6952 Isabell Korn                  6 Cashton                        14:04.8  7:03 
     10 7058 Jayla Nagel                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:16.5  7:09 
     11 7052 Autumn Jacks                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:20.8  7:11 
     12 7047 Lilly Geary                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:23.2  7:12 
     13 7112 Agnes Carstens                6 North Crawford                 14:23.9  7:12 
     14 7198 Lotus Smith                   7 Viroqua Middle School          14:29.6  7:15 
     15 6951 Maddie Klinkner               6 Cashton                        14:31.1  7:16 
     16 6929 Lupita Ruiz                   7 Brookwood                      14:43.3  7:22 
     17 6921 Savannah Groom                6 Brookwood                      14:43.8  7:22 
     18 7138 Alice Palamaruk               7 Royall                         14:46.4  7:24 
     19 2962 Ava Schmidt                   7 Westby Middle School           14:48.1  7:25 
     20 6950 Mateya Kaduc                  6 Cashton                        14:50.1  7:26 
     21 2961 Hanna Nelson                  8 Westby Middle School           14:51.9  7:26 
     22 6993 Alyssa Bray                   8 Fennimore Middle School        14:54.2  7:28 
     23 7057 Jadence Nagel                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:55.5  7:28 
     24 6996 Rose French                   7 Fennimore Middle School        14:57.5  7:29 
     25 6997 Angel Gratz                   7 Fennimore Middle School        14:58.6  7:30 
     26 2958 Aubrey Jothen                 8 Westby Middle School           15:00.6  7:31 
     27 7064 Anika Wastlick                6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:02.2  7:32 
     28 6947 Makayla Gooselaw              6 Cashton                        15:14.2  7:38 
     29 7193 Kadience Larry                8 Viroqua Middle School          15:27.2  7:44 
     30 7187 Rachel Diehl                  7 Viroqua Middle School          15:28.9  7:45 
     31 2957 Courtney Johnson              6 Westby Middle School           15:33.7  7:47 
     32 2959 Natalie Miller                6 Westby Middle School           15:34.1  7:48 
     33 6948 Kate Gronemus                 7 Cashton                        15:34.7  7:48 
     34 6954 Aubrey Peterson               6 Cashton                        15:39.2  7:50 
     35  346 Erin Gluch                    6 Westby Middle School           15:48.7  7:55 
     36 7044 Allison Culver                8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:51.1  7:56 
     37 7125 Emily Schmidt                 8 North Crawford                 15:55.2  7:58 
     38 6946 Rachael Boisen                6 Cashton                        15:58.4  8:00 
     39 7197 Hannah Skrede                 6 Viroqua Middle School          16:17.9  8:09 
     40 7109 Gabby Bansberg                6 North Crawford                 16:25.6  8:13 
     41 7119 Isabel Knutson                6 North Crawford                 16:27.6  8:14 
     42 6932 Deanna Wallace                6 Brookwood                      16:38.6  8:20 
     43 6953 Keri Pedretti                 6 Cashton                        16:41.3  8:21 
     44 7046 Hailey Gander                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:43.9  8:22 
     45 6995 Lily Conley                   8 Fennimore Middle School        16:47.2  8:24 
     46 7123 Zoe Olsen                     7 North Crawford                 16:50.9  8:26 
     47 6998 Makenna Helms                 6 Fennimore Middle School        16:52.9  8:27 
     48 7003 Libby Wood                    7 Fennimore Middle School        16:56.6  8:29 
     49 6949 Amber Hoeft                   7 Cashton                        17:07.6  8:34 
     50 7121 Mara O'Brien                  6 North Crawford                 17:17.1  8:39 
     51 7002 Alyssa Schoepp                8 Fennimore Middle School        17:30.8  8:46 
     52 7184 Moriah Cress                  8 Viroqua Middle School          17:34.2  8:48 
     53 7061 Lauryn Sumwalt                7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:55.5  8:58 
     54 7190 Juliette Getter               8 Viroqua Middle School          18:04.4  9:03 
     55 7199 Allison Zube                  8 Viroqua Middle School          18:10.1  9:06 
     56 7049 Evelyn Hajzl                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:14.7  9:08 
     57 7117 Rivyn Dipadova                6 North Crawford                 18:15.2  9:08 
     58 7060 Selena Parr                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:30.4  9:16 
     59 7196 Abbie Pederson                7 Viroqua Middle School          18:33.4  9:17 
     60 7120 Annie O'Brien                 8 North Crawford                 18:47.2  9:24 
     9/18/2018  7:12PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61  347 Airiel Hamilton               6 Westby Middle School           18:50.0  9:25 
     62 7137 Zoe Morris                    6 Royall                         19:26.6  9:44 
     63 7188 Holly Eitland                 7 Viroqua Middle School          20:02.2 10:02 
     64 7191 Aliveah Halverson             8 Viroqua Middle School          20:02.2 10:02 
     65 7118 Treanna Fizer                 6 North Crawford                 20:29.4 10:15 
     66 7192 Julz Larry                    6 Viroqua Middle School          20:47.8 10:24 
     67 7189 Jessie Getter                 6 Viroqua Middle School          20:49.9 10:25 
     68 7185 Iris Curley                   6 Viroqua Middle School          21:14.3 10:38 
     69  342 Maddie Berg                   7 Westby Middle School           21:23.5 10:42 
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